E :.'-_J.'_.Iq:'- BT :._.:._: R T U, byt
P TN Rl MR O 0 R ¥ ARVE 1 S R

This instrument prepared by This instrument is {0 be cross-

and to be returned to: indesead with the Bridge Assignment
Timothy D. Davis, Esq. of Rsnts and Leases recorded at
Gordon, Silberman, Wiggins & Childs, P.C. Instrument #1998-14819

1400 SouthTrust Tower

| Bm'nmgham Al_abama 35203

_STATE OF ALABAMA )
COUNTY OF SHELBY )

;. ; - 1.-1 "k ..i.l...i . l T : ; I_..L . ‘.L‘...i..h_ .J..L].blli- Ll L ;qllt: alk :

THIS FIRST AMENDMENT TO BRIDGE ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS AND LEASES is made and
entered into effective as of the 15th day of December, 1998, by WAINWRIGHT, INC., an Alabama corporation
the "Borrower"), and SOUTHTRUST BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, a national banking association (the
Lender’)

'+ WHEREAS, as of the 22nd day of April, 1998, Borrower executed and delivered to the Lender a

Bndge Assngnmnt of Rents and Leases ("Assignment”), which Assignment was recorded in the office of the

| Judge of Probate of She%by County, Alabama, in Instrument #1998-14819 (all capitalized terms used but not

| othenwise deﬁned herein shall have the respective meanings ascribed to them in the Assignment); and

i

WHEREAS, Borrower has requested that Lender loan additional funds to Borrower and, concurrently
erewith, Borrower and Lender are amending certain of the Loan Documents, including, without fimitation, the
Loan Agreement and the Note, in order to provide for an increase in the amount of the Loan secured by,
among other things, the Assignment, from $280,000.00 to $292,770.00; and

WHEREAS, Bormwer and Lender desire to amend the Assignmht in order to increase the amount

of principal indebtedness secured thereby from $280,000.00 to $292,770.00.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar ($1.00) and other good and valuable

consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which ai'e hereby acknowiedged, Borrower and Lender agree that

the Asswgnn'tent IS hereby amended as follows:

1. The words "Two Hundred Eighty Thousand and No/100 Dollars" and the ,number

'$28000000" are deleted in all places where such words or numbers are used in the Assignment, and, in their

13368~-00324

Ihf:'ii. e 2




respective places, the words “Two Hundred Ninety-Two Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy and No/100
Dcﬂlars and the number *$292,770.00" are hereby inserted in lieu thereof.

| 2.  Exceptas hereinabove expressly amended, the terms and conditions of the Assignment of
"Rents-:and.Leases are hereby ratified and afﬁrmed

- IH MTHESS WEREOF, Borrower hasr.:aused this instrument to be executed by its duly authorized

ofﬁéer and Lender has caused_this instrument to be executed by its duly authorized officer as of the day and
year first above written.

- BORROWER:

WAINWRIGHT, INC.

By:
its President

LENDER:

SOUTHTRUST BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

By:
Its

STATE OF ALABAMA )
COUNTY OF JEFFERSON )

|, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County in said State, hereby certify that David
Wainwright, Jr., whose name as President of Wainwright, Inc., an Alabama corporation, is signed to the
foregoing instrument, and who is known to me, acknowiedged before me on this day that, being informed of
the contents of said instrument, he, as such officer and with full authonty, executed the same voluntarily for
and as the act of said corporation.

Given under my hand and official seal this AS ﬁ'day of December, 1998.

(SEAL)

TN L ¥ TR - o TBY R



T LT T NI T WP UL T B S R o e

STATE OF ALABAMA )
COUNTY OF JEFFERSON )

|, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County in saki State, hereby certify that
_ Secesy. 0 whose name as Vica Presiclent of SouthTrust Bank,
National Association, a national banking association, is signed to the foregoing instrument, and who is known

" to me. acknowledge before me on this day that, being inforthed of the contents of said instrument, (s)he, as

suchﬂfﬁﬁm and with ful authority, executed ‘the same voluntarily for and as the act of said banking

‘Given under my hand and official seal this _/S5 _ day of December, 1998.

(SEAL) Notary Public 7, T

My Commission Expires: Iy Commission Expires June 28, 2000,
KWWW—LM1W
|
cnst @ 1238-50324
12/17/1998-00384




